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William Rees Mogg

Director Information

Title Lord Honours
Name William Rees Mogg Number
Postcode BS18 5AN Address
Date of birth July 1928 Nationality

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status

AGORA PUBLISHING LIMITED
INFORMA GROUP LIMITED
PICKERING & CHATTO LIMITED
VALUE REALISATION TRUST PLC
FORTUNE BEE LIMITED

02823231 Active - Accounts Filed
03099067 Active - Accounts Filed
02706352 Company is dissolved
03184517 Company is dissolved
01937374  Active - Accounts Filed
BRYAN & BRYAN LIMITED 02304198 Company is dissolved
GLYNDEBOURNE ARTS TRUST 00533973 Company is dissolved
ST. JAMES'S PLACE PARTNERSHIP 00425649 Company is dissolved
LIMITED

IBC INFORMA LIMITED

THE WELLS CATHEDRAL SCHOOL
FOUNDATION

EFG PRIVATE BANK LIMITED
PICKERING AND CHATTO
(PUBLISHERS) LIMITED

THE AMERICAN TRADING COMPANY 00218674 Active - Accounts Filed
(HOLDINGS) LIMITED

01915607 Company is dissolved
02804495 Active - Accounts Filed

02321802 Active - Accounts Filed
01779021 Company is dissolved

M&G FA LIMITED 01048359 Active - Accounts Filed
M & G GROUP LIMITED 00633480 Active - Accounts Filed
PICKERING & CHATTO 02729860 Company is dissolved
INTERNATIONAL LTD.

ST. JAMES'S PLACE 1990 LIMITED 02513402 Company is dissolved
TEMPLE CLOUD PROPERTIES 01228096 Company is dissolved
LIMITED

STON EASTON PARK INVESTMENTS 01184260 Company is dissolved

LIMITED

N/A* - no information available
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903489894
The Old Rectory

903489894

Hinton Blewett Temple Cloud

Bristol
British

App. Date

App. Date
01/05/2010
16/12/1998
25/07/1997
30/05/1996
03/08/1995
17/01/1995
03/11/1993
21/07/1993

19/05/1993
29/03/1993

23/02/1993
31/12/1992

31/12/1992
30/09/1992
30/09/1992
03/08/1992

13/06/1992
31/12/1991

31/12/1991

Res. Date Position

Res. Date Position
29/12/2012 Director
24/09/1999 Director
23/10/1996 Director

Director

01/05/2010 Director
14/06/2005 Director
30/11/1998 Director
23/08/1996 Director

15/01/1999 Director
20/11/2004 Director

14/06/2005 Director
20/12/2012 Director

29/12/2012 Director

04/02/1994
04/02/1994
29/12/2012

01/12/1993
20/12/2012

20/12/2012

Director
Director
Director

Director
Director

Director
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TELENT LIMITED 00067307
TAUBE HODSON STONEX 00632927
PARTNERS (UK) LIMITED

THE AMERICAN TRADING COMPANY 02586261
LIMITED

SIDGWICK & JACKSON,LIMITED 00100126

N/A* - no information available

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
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21/09/1991 05/09/1997 Director
09/08/1991 29/05/1996 Director

20/03/1991 29/12/2012 Director

04/05/1988 04/05/1988 Director



